MAC Red Jamboree #1

Race Date
September 13, 16 Final Team Results
Boys
Boys Varsity
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Team - IKE Finish Position- 1
Team Score (places):42 Average Time: 17:04.8
1 1377 Brennan Brothers 12 4 4 16:48.0 16:48.0 0:00.0
2 1380 Logan Hefferan 12 5 9 16:52.0 33:40.0 0:04.0
3 1386 Zac Truman 11 8 17 17:03.0 50:43.0 0:15.0
4 1381 Brian Jones 10 9 26 17:06.0 1:07:49.0 0:18.0
5 1378 John Burke 10 16 42 17:35.0 1:25:24.0 0:47.0
6 1376 Grant Broski 12 (36) (78) 18:23.0 1:43:47.0 1:35.0
7 1384 Zachary Nieman 11 (39) (117) 18:43.0 2:02:30.0 1:55.0
Team - Dakota Finish Position- 2
Team Score (places):46 Average Time: 17:07.4
1 1148 Chase Fedolak 12 2 2 16:36.0 16:36.0 0:00.0
2 1158 Mitchell MacDonald 12 7 9 16:59.0 33:35.0 0:23.0
3 1177 Joshua Vanslambrouck 11 11 20 17:16.0 50:51.0 0:40.0
4 1153 Joshua Jaster 12 12 32 17:19.0 1:08:10.0 0:43.0
5 1159 Zachary MacDonald 12 14 46 17:27.0  1:25:37.0 0:51.0
6 1172 Thomas Szymanski 12 (18) (64) 17:36.5 1:43:135 1:00.5
7 1179 David Walker 11 (23) (87) 17:40.0 2:00:53.5 1:04.0
Team - Romeo Finish Position- 3
Team Score (places):81 Average Time: 17:27.0
1 1247 Nick Behring 11 6 6 16:57.0 16:57.0 0:00.0
2 1271 Jack Wilson 9 13 19 17:21.0 34:18.0 0:24.0
3 1270 Charlie Wilson 9 15 34 17:33.0 51:51.0 0:36.0
4 1255 Andrew Goodrich 11 22 56 17:39.0 1:09:30.0 0:42.0
5 1266 Jarrett St. John 11 25 81 17:45.0 1:27:15.0 0:48.0
6 1248 Cameron Bourgeois 11 (26) (207) 17:46.0 1:45:01.0 0:49.0
7 1262 Jack Schettler 12 27) (134) 17:55.0 2:02:56.0 0:58.0
Team - Grosse Pointe North Finish Position- 4
Team Score (places):87 Average Time: 17:27.5
1 855 Mike Ciaravino 11 3 3 16:42.0 16:42.0 0:00.0
2 864 William Hofmann 10 10 13 17:07.0 33:49.0 0:25.0
3 878 Calvin Riley 11 21 34 17:38.5 51:27.5 0:56.5
4 884 Garrett Schreck 10 24 58 17:42.0 1:09:09.5 1:00.0
5 859 William Ferguson 12 29 87 18:08.0 1:27:17.5 1:26.0
6 876 Ryan Race 12 (31) (118) 18:09.5 1:45:27.0 1:27.5
7 881 Kuvin Satyadev 10 (32) (150) 18:12.0 2:03:39.0 1:30.0
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Race Date

September 13, 16

Bib No

Name

Team - Utica
Team Score (places):119

1332
1333
1327
1325
1330
1331
1326

~NOoO b~ WDNRE

Team - Grosse Pointe South

Gabe Garbarino
Jeffrey Hitchcock
Ray Bell

Jacob Abate
Jack Felts
Charlie Fromm
Jacob Balsamo

Team Score (places):173

978
973
974
975
972
977
976

No o~ wDN PR

Rockim Williamson
Bradley Geist

Kurt Huebner
Alexander Szura
Dominic Dulac
Ethan Vick

Cole Teranus

Team - Stevenson
Team Score (places):218

1297
1295
1300
1296
1298
1301
1299

~NOoO b WDNPRE

Team - L'anse Creuse North

Brandon Hilliker
Josh Bentley
Jon Myny

Nick Gardner
Brett Ludwig
Jacob Schneider
Dylan Miscovich

Team Score (places):218

1236
1231
1234
1229
1235

a s~ WD PR
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Jacob Schaldenbrand
Logan Jackson
Conner Rager
Chandler Clemens
Brendan Rogghe

MAC Red Jamboree #1
Final Team Results

Boys

Boys Varsity

Overall
Grade Place

12 1

10 19
11 30
11 34
12 35
12 (37)
11 (38)
11 17
11 33
12 40
12 41
9 42
11 (43)
12 (45)
11 28
12 44
11 46
11 49
11 51
12 (52)
11 (54)
12 20
12 47
10 48
10 50
12 53

Cumulative

Place

Time

Cumulative

Time

Time Back

Finish Position- 5
Average Time: 17:45.0

1
20
50
84

119

(156)

(194)

16:18.0
17:37.0
18:09.0
18:20.0
18:21.0
18:40.0
18:42.0

Finish Position- 6
Average Time: 18:29.2

17
50
90
131
173
(216)

(261)

17:36.0
18:17.0
18:48.0
18:51.0
18:54.0
18:57.0
19:47.0

Finish Position- 7
Average Time: 19:56.4

28
72
118
167
218
(270)
(324)

17:56.0
19:10.0
20:27.0
20:52.0
21:17.0
21:45.0
24:52.0

Finish Position- 8
Average Time: 20:18.8

20
67
115
165
218

17:38.0
20:36.0
20:38.0
20:56.0
21:46.0

16:18.0 0:00.0
33:55.0 1:19.0
52:04.0 1.51.0
1:10:24.0 2:02.0
1:28:45.0 2:03.0
1:47:25.0 2:22.0
2:06:07.0 2:24.0

17:36.0 0:00.0
35:53.0 0:41.0
54:41.0 1:12.0
1:13:32.0 1:15.0
1:32:26.0 1:18.0
1:51:23.0 1:21.0
2:11:10.0 2:11.0

17:56.0 0:00.0
37:06.0 1:14.0
57:33.0 2:31.0
1:18:25.0 2:56.0
1:39:42.0 3:21.0
2:01:27.0 3:49.0
2:26:19.0 6:56.0

17:38.0 0:00.0
38:14.0 2:58.0
58:52.0 3:00.0
1:19:48.0 3:18.0
1:41:34.0 4:08.0
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